St. Paul Learning Center

Catholic Identity

Our scripture for the month of
September is "Do unto others as
you would have them do to you.”
Luke 6:31.

PreK3,4-, and 5-year-olds will begin
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd.

St. Paul's Service Project
Thank you to all who supported our
first service project of the year.

September Themes

*Frog Street has different themes
for each age group. We will list the
themes in the monthly newsletter.
PK4 &5:

Stories, Real and Make Believe,
Opposites, and Under Construction
Letters J,L,V,.B.KM,S, TP,
ZCIR,and W.

PK3:

Safe Me, Healthy Me, Eating Well,
and Active Me

Toddlers and Twos:

In and Out, Up and Down, On and
Off, Big and Little, Hard and Soft

Grandparents’ Day
Monday, September 11
e Please RSVP.
e Park in the back parking lot.
e Explorers/Walkers,
Toddlers, Y2 and O2
1:30-2:00
e PK3,45-2:15-2:45
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Welcome to St. Paul's
Maylee Miller - 02
Kylie Wright - Teacher Assistant

Advisory Council

New Member from St. Paul
Catholic Parish - Janie
Romero

2023 St. Paul Golf

Tournament
Proceeds go toward creating our
outdoor classroom.

How to participate:

e Play

e Sponsor a hole for
$125.

¢ Send goodies from your
business.

e  Make a $25, $50, $100
donation or more towards
the outdoor classroom.

SCHOOL PHOTOS
Wed. Sept. 27™ - Siblings,
Nursery, Older Infants,
Explorers/Walkers, and
Toddlers

Thurs., Sept. 28™

Y2,02 PK3,PK4, and PK5

Fall Field Trip
Where: Back 40

Pumpkin Patch
When: Wed. Oct. 25™
Time: Meet at the pumpkin
patch at 8:45.

School Calendar 22-23

The Learning Center will

be closed on:

-Monday, September 4™
Labor Day

-Wed. November 22"
Professional
Development

-Thursday,Nov.23-

-Friday, November 24™
Thanksgiving

-December 22", 25™,
26™ and 27th
Christmas Holidays

2024
-January 1st-2"
New Years Holidays

-Monday, January 15™
Martin Luther King,Jr.

-Monday, February 19™
Professional
Development Day

-Friday, March 15™
Spring Break Holiday

-Friday, March 29™
Good Friday

-Monday, May 27™
Memorial Day
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